Flower Pot

by
Ann Logan

https://www.cross-stitch-pattern.net
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Thiskit was designed and created on StitchCraft software

http://www .stitchcraft.info
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Cat No.

351
211
341

155
3746
333
562
987
704
703
3362
3853
922
921
918
3776
301
3830
355
Blanc
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

105
222
177
346
104
128

33
328
256
375
695
106

71

310
86
322
70
96
93
138
221

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
04
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2



Notes

Material Type: Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch or 55/100mm

Design Size: 89 x 91 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 6.4 x 6.5inches or 161 x 165 mm
Suggested Material Size: 12.3x 12.4inches or 311 x 315mm
Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

Al B:1




Pagelof 2 Position A:1

[l |
X[X
X|X|X
X[ XXX XX
XXX X[ X[ XXX
T X X|O[O|O]X [ XXX
XXX | X[ X|O|O|O|O|0|0| XX
X [XIX|X|X|O[O|0[0)|0]0[0K| X[ X
XXX (X000 DEEFXXXX
XXX | O[O0 O[O[OPX [ X [ XX &
EX (X |O|0|0(0|0[(0]0[OFX XX [EElEE
& X[ X|X|O|O|0]0|0|0|OPX RN X|X
EEEEEE X[X XXX [X|O|O]0] O] X [XPX| X[ X XXX
Bl EEEEEEEEBE 4 X|X[X X|X i X XXX XXX X X[ X[ X|X[X
EEEEEEEEEEEEE O|OX|0O(Xx X X|X|X X [X X[ X[X|X|O
CEEOEEEREBEGER @E G @ @B # X0 o[ |O0|OOX X|[X[X X oo|ojao
Bl EEEEEIEILEIREGIMEEE = [ B @ 4 X[X|Oe|e|e|e|e OO X|X X|XX|O|O|Oo|o|jo
: Bl EEMBEEEIEBIEMGIMBE E E E 6 E B ([E o0 e Ojopx X(XpX|O|O|Oo|0j0
CEEOEEEREBERGRERE@DHM@ @ @ @ ] ] [m] pS XXX |0|(0 ]
53 =1 =1 =1 = =1 =1 =3 =1 =1 =1 B =1 =1 =1 =1 R 1 1 X|O|0 EXX ] m}
BEEEEEICERIMEGEEIEEEMBE @E & & E X(OO O XX X{O|O|Oo|O
BECOEEEGDEEEEBIEMGMEE B G 3 XXX X H B XXX X|O|O|0|0
o@D EEGOEEEIEGIEGE@BE B 68 @ Ay CEILH XXX X Gl X[ XX
Bl B B E E B EEEEBEE R E E R R b op o X RN X | X | X
: B EEE B EEEE EEEE CENERCENCEY o | o RN N CRCINGEREEY X | X | X
B EEE O [ [ E E o 67 ¢ [m] [m]je)jm) Ofe]|e N C R CINERERCEY X
B [E B [E [m]|m} E @B E NI 1|01 O (O|O|0O|0] D EE GG
[ [ o|e|o e o | OO E E E o |O0EEI0| X [ X|0|0(0|0 o> [B B B & 5 o> g
El] o|ejefe e [][] [ o # -DEXXXXXED-P CINCRC R
COfe|e|e]|o[c|e]|e]e|" =G E O[O OXEX X|X|O|Od [ 6 E GG
Cfefe[e]- ol E B E Gl 1) 00X X|X|O|O B E B @
Oje|e|O M MK EINC CHlEEN 01 XX X|X|O|O EEE E
olefe ofe | |O @@ O[O XIX | X[ X[ X[ 0|00 = E
O[gfe[e[e]e][]]<]O B [El[E]E EEIEIEE]
Ofe|efe]|e|e]" [m]{m] -« |0O0(O|0O|0|0O[(0
Ofe|-[0 @ & olefe o|a|0) e«
[m] =] ofe]e
B0 #HH
XX IDCH R
BEEOEERRD##
HFHH# OO0 EEOEA H
HHEH#H#HFOOKQEE H X X X
HHE #HFOOKQE H XX XX # #
# # # 0K # H# XX XXX H # #
HHHFXXXXXXXX # # £ |E3) |3 B3
XXXXXXXXXX H € I 5C I 5 C I < I XIS X
XXXXXXXX XXX # # £3] E3) |33 &3 |3 |23 [ES
XXXXXXXX XXX £3 E9 B3 B3 3 B3| B9 ES)ES BB B3 EY EX B9 Y
XXXXXXXX XX BEOEHOOOERH#### #0083
XXXXXX XX BROEOEOEOBEOR# ## # #& # 4
XX XXXX BEOER## # # # ##
XX XXX CHDCEDCRE I
(ONONONO]
22 OMOMONO]
(OOMONON 2 MO}
©©ed > ®
(OJONONE - > ®
(OIONONR 2K 2K - O]
(CJONORR: AR AR ANO]
©®ed > ®
©® o9 > ®
[OOMONE > ®
(CIONONR AR AR NO]
©® o9 > ®
[OOMONE > ®
©@®ed > ®
©®©® o9 > ®
(OIONONR 2K 2K - O]
(CIONORR: AR AR ANO]
(OONIONE: > ®
©®0e9 > ®
(CJONONR AR AR ANO]
(CJONORR AR AR NO]
©® o9 > ®
[COMONE ~ > ®
©@®0ed > ®
(OJONONE AR 2K O]
(OIONONE 2K 2K - O]




1

Page2of 2 Position B

X[X|X
XX XXX
O] X[ X|X

W DR oo EEEEE
W BB S rEEEREEE
BB EEERDODEEEEBE [E

O|O(X| XX

O|0fXx|Xx

1] 01X

OO X | XX

XXX XX G s C  C i C )
oo EEE

o & @ E

o ¢ E E

B EEE

O)OpX XX




StitchCraft

Design your own Cross Stitch on
Computer!

StitchCraft is the perfect tool for anyone who loves needlework. With StitchCraft you can sew
the sample charts provided, easily turn photos into ready-to-sew charts or design your own
beautiful charts for cross stitch, tapestry, knitting, rug hooking, beadwork and any other grid-
based needlework. StitchCraft is easy-to-use leaving you free to be creative!

Over 120 Sample Charts Design Charts from Photos Designing Freehand

StitchCraft comes with over Ever wished you could turn How about designing your

120 ready to sew charts  favourite photos into needlework  own chart? StitchCraft has
from top designers like designs? Now it’s easy! an extensive range of easy-

DMC, Coats & Vivienne  StitchCraft will lead you through  to-use tools for designing
Garforth. The hardest part  the options for your new chart,  your own charts. It won’t be
is choosing which design to  and in minutes it’s ready to print long before you're
sew first! out and sew. designing like a pro too.

STITCHCRAFT ALLOWS YOU TO:

e Design charts using a large range of tools
including full stitch, halfstitch & backstitch

* Move, copy, mirror & rotate sections of charts

e View your designs on screen in beautiful lifelike
stitches - simulated cross stitch, tent stitch, & beads

e View by colour, symbols or both

e Design charts using thread & material colours from
on screen catalogs, just like shade cards

e Match any colour to the nearest catalogue number

¢ Change colours and/or symbols at any stage

e Save cut-outs as library files

e Print charts in symbols or lifelike stitches

e Print the instructions & a key

e Print your designs straight onto material or
transfer paper with Stampstitch

e Share your designs with your friends by e-mail

e Also StitchCraft comes with full on-screen
tutorial, online help, manual & full technical support

Plus loads more...

For more information please visit us at: www.stitchcraft.info
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